TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance
interlogix.com
COMPRESSION
H.264
PROGRESSIVE
SCAN STREAMING
DUAL
FPS

Operating Temp. (Cold Start) -30°C – 60°C (-22°F – 140°F)
Adapter Mounting Plates N/A Converter pan included N/A Mounting plate included
Ordering Information
NTSC
TVB-3101 TruVision® 1.3MPx, NTSC, Outdoor IR Mini Bullet, True D/N, H.264, PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 25m IR, 6mm @ F2.0, PoE/12VDC
TVB-3102 TruVision 3MPx, NTSC, Outdoor IR Mini Bullet, True D/N, H.264, PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 25m IR, 6mm @ F2.0, PoE/12VDC
TVD-3101 TruVision 1.3MPx, NTSC, Indoor Mini Dome, Digital D/N, H.264, PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 2.8mm @ F2.0, PoE/not support 12VDC
TVD-3102 TruVision 3MPx, NTSC, Indoor Mini Dome, Digital D/N, H.264, PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 2.8mm @ F2.0, PoE/not support 12VDC
TVD-3103 TruVision 1.3MPx, NTSC, Outdoor IR Mini Dome, True D/N, H.264, PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 15m IR, 2.8 to 12mm @ F1.4, PoE/12VDC
TVD-3104 TruVision 3MPx, NTSC, Outdoor IR Mini Dome, True D/N, H.264, PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 15m IR, 2.8 to 12mm @ F1.4, PoE/12VDC
TVW-3101 TruVision 1.3MPx, NTSC, Outdoor IR Wedge Dome, True D/N, H.264, PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 10m IR, 2.8mm @ F2.0, PoE/12VDC
TVW-3102 TruVision 3MPx, NTSC, Outdoor IR Wedge Dome, True D/N, H.264, PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 10m IR, 2.8mm @ F2.0, PoE/12VDC
PAL
TVB-1101 TruVision 1.3MPx, PAL, Outdoor IR Mini Bullet, True D/N, H.264, PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 25m IR, 6mm @ F2.0, PoE/12VDC
TVB-1102 TruVision 3MPx, PAL, Outdoor IR Mini Bullet, True D/N, H.264, PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 25m IR, 6mm @ F2.0, PoE/12VDC
TVD-1101 TruVision 1.3MPx, PAL, Indoor Mini Dome, Digital D/N, H.264, PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 2.8mm @ F2.0, PoE/not support 12VDC
TVD-1102 TruVision 3MPx, PAL, Indoor Mini Dome, Digital D/N, H.264, PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 2.8mm @ F2.0, PoE/not support 12VDC
TVD-1103 TruVision 1.3MPx, PAL, Outdoor IR Mini Dome, True D/N, H.264, PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 15m IR, 2.8 to 12mm @ F1.4, PoE/12VDC
TVD-1104 TruVision 3MPx, PAL, Outdoor IR Mini Dome, True D/N, H.264, PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 15m IR, 2.8 to 12mm @ F1.4, PoE/12VDC
TVW-1101 TruVision 1.3MPx, PAL, Outdoor IR Wedge Dome, True D/N, H.264, PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 10m IR, 2.8mm @ F2.0, PoE/12VDC
TVW-1102 TruVision 3MPx, PAL, Outdoor IR Wedge Dome, True D/N, H.264, PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 10m IR, 2.8mm @ F2.0, PoE/12VDC
North America
T 855-286-8889
Latin America
T 561-998-6114IP Open Standards
Cameras
1.3 and 3MPx IP Dome
and Bullet IR Cameras
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2013 United Technologies Corporation.
All rights reserved.
Interlogix is a part of UTC Building & Industrial Systems,
a unit of United Technologies Corporation.
310-3735   2013/11   (76368)
interlogix.com
TV ___ - ___ ___ _____
IP/Megapixel part number schema
D 1 1 0 3
Device Type
B=Bullet
C=Camera
D=Dome
P=PTZ
W=Wedge
T=Turret
Format
1=IP PAL
2=Analog PAL
3=IP NTSC
4= Analog
NTSC
Series
1=First
Sequence/
Camera
Specifics
Accessories
TVD-SNB TruVision Dome Swan Neck Bracket (use w/TVD-CB3, TVD-CB2)
TVD-PPB TruVision Dome Pendant-Mount Bracket (use w/TVD-CB3, TVD-CB2)
TVD-CB5A TruVision Integrated Dome 5" Cup Base (use w/TruVision IP Outdoor Dome Cameras;  TVD-SNB; TVD-PPB)
TVD-CB3 TruVision Dome 3" Cup Base (use w/UVD and TVD-6 Series Analog Domes,  Indoor TVD-IP; TVD-SNB; TVD-PPB)

A complete line of 700TVL resolution infrared cameras ideal
for a wide range of indoor and outdoor applications
Ordering Information
NTSC
TVB-4101 TruVision® IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 3.6mm Fixed Lens, IR 15m 12VDC, NTSC
TVT-4101 TruVision IR Turret Camera, 700TVL, 3.6mm Fixed Lens, IR 15m 12VDC, NTSC
TVT-4103 TruVision IR Turret Camera, 700TVL, 3.3~12mm VF Lens, IR 25m 12VDC/24VAC, NTSC
TVW-4101 TruVision IR Wedge Camera, 700TVL, 2.8mm Fixed Lens, True Day/Night, IR 10m 12VDC, NTSC
TVB-4102 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 3.3~12mm VF Lens, IR 25m 12VDC/24VAC, NTSC
TVB-4103 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 6~50mm VF Lens, True Day/Night, IR 55m 12VDC/24VAC, NTSC
TVB-4104 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 2.8~11mm Motorized Lens, True Day/Night, IR 50m 12VDC/24VAC, NTSC
TVB-4105 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 5~50mm Motorized Lens, True Day/Night, IR 100m 12VDC/24VAC, NTSC
PAL
TVB-2101 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 3.6mm Fixed Lens, IR 15m 12VDC, PAL
TVT-2101 TruVision IR Turret Camera, 700TVL, 3.6mm Fixed Lens, IR 15m 12VDC, PAL
TVT-2103 TruVision IR Turret Camera, 700TVL, 3.3~12mm VF Lens, IR 25m 12VDC/24VAC, PAL
TVW-2101 TruVision IR Wedge Camera, 700TVL, 2.8mm Fixed Lens, True Day/Night, IR 10m 12VDC, PAL
TVB-2102 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 3.3~12mm VF Lens, IR 25m 12VDC/24VAC, PAL
TVB-2103 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 6~50mm VF Lens, True Day/Night, IR 55m 12VDC/24VAC, PAL
TVB-2104 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 2.8~11mm Motorized Lens, True Day/Night, IR 50m 12VDC/24VAC, PAL
TVB-2105 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 5~50mm Motorized Lens, True Day/Night, IR 100m 12VDC/24VAC, PAL
interlogix.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2013 United Technologies Corporation.
All rights reserved.
Interlogix is part of UTC Building & Industrial Systems,
a unit of United Technologies Corporation.
311-3746     2013/12     (76456)
North America
T 855-286-8889
Latin America
T 561-998-6114
Accessories
TVS-C100 Coaxial Controller (for TVB-4104/2104 and TVB-4105/2105 Cameras)
TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance
interlogix.com
IP Megapixel
PTZ Cameras

Latin America
T 561-998-6114
Ordering Information
NTSC
TVP-3101 TruVision® 1.3MPx, NTSC, Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome Pendant Outdoor, CMOS, True D/N, DWDR,
Motorized IR Cut Filter, H.264, ONVIF/PSIA, 20X Optical Zoom, SD Card Slot, PoE+/24VAC
TVP-3102 TruVision 1.3MPx, NTSC, Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome Surface Mount Indoor, CMOS, True D/N, DWDR,
Motorized IR Cut Filter, H.264, ONVIF/PSIA, 20X Optical Zoom, SD Card Slot, PoE+/24VAC
TVP-3103 TruVision 1.3MPx, NTSC, Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome Flush Mount Indoor, CMOS, True D/N, DWDR,
Motorized IR Cut Filter, H.264, ONVIF/PSIA, 20X Optical Zoom, SD Card Slot, PoE+/24VAC
TVP-3104 TruVision 2MPx, NTSC, Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome Pendant Outdoor, CMOS, True D/N, DWDR,
Motorized IR Cut Filter, H.264, ONVIF/PSIA, 20X Optical Zoom, SD Card Slot, PoE+/24VAC
TVP-3105 TruVision 2MPx, NTSC, Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome Surface Mount Indoor, CMOS, True D/N, DWDR,
Motorized IR Cut Filter, H.264, ONVIF/PSIA, 20X Optical Zoom, SD Card Slot, PoE+/24VAC
TVP-3106 TruVision 2MPx, NTSC, Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome Flush Mount Indoor, CMOS, True D/N, DWDR,
Motorized IR Cut Filter, H.264, ONVIF/PSIA, 20X Optical Zoom, SD Card Slot, PoE+/24VAC
PAL
TVP-1101 TruVision 1.3MPx, PAL, Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome Pendant Outdoor, CMOS, True D/N, DWDR,
Motorized IR Cut Filter, H.264, ONVIF/PSIA, 20X Optical Zoom, SD Card Slot, PoE+/24VAC
TVP-1102 TruVision 1.3MPx, PAL, Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome Surface Mount Indoor, CMOS, True D/N, DWDR,
Motorized IR Cut Filter, H.264, ONVIF/PSIA, 20X Optical Zoom, SD Card Slot, PoE+/24VAC
TVP-1103 TruVision 1.3MPx, PAL, Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome Flush Mount Indoor, CMOS, True D/N, DWDR,
Motorized IR Cut Filter, H.264, ONVIF/PSIA, 20X Optical Zoom, SD Card Slot, PoE+/24VAC
TVP-1104 TruVision 2MPx, PAL, Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome Pendant Outdoor, CMOS, True D/N, DWDR,
Motorized IR Cut Filter, H.264, ONVIF/PSIA, 20X Optical Zoom, SD Card Slot, PoE+/24VAC
TVP-1105 TruVision 2MPx, PAL, Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome Surface Mount Indoor, CMOS, True D/N, DWDR,
Motorized IR Cut Filter, H.264, ONVIF/PSIA, 20X Optical Zoom, SD Card Slot, PoE+/24VAC
TVP-1106 TruVision 2MPx, PAL, Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome Flush Mount Indoor, CMOS, True D/N, DWDR,
Motorized IR Cut Filter, H.264, ONVIF/PSIA, 20X Optical Zoom, SD Card Slot, PoE+/24VAC
Accessories
1060050A Pendant Adapter for PTZ, 1 1/4 NPT, Rubber
Boot, UTC Gray (Used with Outdoor Pendant)
GEA-102 Wall Mount, Cast Aluminum
GEA-104 Parapet Swing-Arm Mount
GEA-105 Corner-Mount Adapter
GEA-106 Pole-Mount Adapter
GEA-107 Roof-Mount Adapter
IP/PTZ part number schema
TV ___ - ___ ___ _____P 1 1 X X
Device Type
B=Bullet
C=Camera
D=Dome
P=PTZ
W=Wedge
T=Turret
Format
1=IP PAL
2=Analog PAL
3=IP NTSC
4= Analog
NTSC
Series
1=First
Sequence/
Camera
Specifics
Indoor & Outdoor
Motorized Lens
Dome Camera
960H Premium Resolution Camera
interlogix.com
TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance

a unit of United Technologies Corporation.
311-3748     2013/12     (76545)
Ordering Information
NTSC
TVP-4101 TruVision® Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, NTSC, 700TVL, 23X, True D/N, DWDR, Pendant Outdoor, IP66, 24VAC
TVP-4102 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, NTSC, 700TVL, 23X, True D/N, DWDR, Surface Mount, IP44, 24VAC
TVP-4103 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, NTSC, 700TVL, 23X, True D/N, DWDR, Flush Mount, IP54, 24VAC
TVP-4104 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, NTSC, 700TVL, 36X, True D/N, DWDR, Pendant Outdoor, IP66, 24VAC
TVP-4105 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, NTSC, 700TVL, 36X, True D/N, DWDR, Surface Mount, IP44, 24VAC
TVP-4106 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, NTSC, 700TVL, 36X, True D/N, DWDR, Flush Mount, IP54, 24VAC
PAL
TVP-2101 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, PAL, 700TVL, 23X, True D/N, DWDR, Pendant Outdoor, IP66, 24VAC
TVP-2102 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, PAL, 700TVL, 23X, True D/N, DWDR, Surface Mount, IP44, 24VAC
TVP-2103 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, PAL, 700TVL, 23X, True D/N, DWDR, Flush Mount, IP54, 24VAC
TVP-2104 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, PAL, 700TVL, 36X, True D/N, DWDR, Pendant Outdoor, IP66, 24VAC
TVP-2105 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, PAL, 700TVL, 36X, True D/N, DWDR, Surface Mount, IP44, 24VAC
TVP-2106 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, PAL, 700TVL, 36X, True D/N, DWDR, Flush Mount, IP54, 24VAC
Accessories
1060050A Pendant Adapter for PTZ, 1 1/4 NPT, Rubber Boot, UTC Gray (Used with Outdoor Pendant)
GEA-102 Wall Mount, Cast Aluminum
GEA-104 Parapet Swing-Arm Mount